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    Player Color/Board Opponent

Baloh, Maxwell (DetCCC) ...................... W 239 Vertrees, Gabriel (0.0,BloomE)

Baloh, Theodore (DetCCC) .................... W 233 Keerthi, Surya (0.0,Mason)

Billingsley, Jackson (BloomE) ................ B 248 Swartz, Reed (0.0,ColsAc)

Brooks, Carley (DetCCC) ....................... B 246 Xiong, Tao (0.0,GrtrCC)

Brooks, Cayley (DetCCC) ....................... B 235 Franck, Charlie (0.0,BloomE)

Brown, Kennedy (CCL) .......................... B 240 Witcher, Omar (0.0,DetCCC)

Brunner, Aidan (Brunne) ...................... B 223 Sharma, Mukund (0.0,LoweEl)

Cobb, Kaitlin (DetCCC) .......................... W 231 Cull, David (0.0,Shaw)

Cobb, Karrington (DetCCC) ................... B 227 Everding, Ryan (0.0,Dragon)

Coleman, Tareq (DetCCC) ..................... W 247 Sadana, Adi (0.0,ColsAc)

Cull, David (Shaw) ................................. B 231 Cobb, Kaitlin (0.0,DetCCC)

Daiber, Joseph (Clintn) ......................... B 228 Fields, Blake (0.0,DetCCC)

Davis, Finn (BloomE) ............................. W 244 Xiao, Alester (0.0,Dragon)

Dewey, William Edward (WilsnE) ......... B 234 Griffin, Joshua (0.0,DetCCC)

Everding, Ryan (Dragon) ....................... W 227 Cobb, Karrington (0.0,DetCCC)

Fields, Blake (DetCCC) ........................... W 228 Daiber, Joseph (0.0,Clintn)

Foster, Kendall (DetCCC) ...................... B 241 Huang, Tyler (0.0,GrtrCC)

Franck, Charlie (BloomE) ...................... W 235 Brooks, Cayley (0.0,DetCCC)

Griffin, Joshua (DetCCC) ....................... W 234 Dewey, William Edward (0.0,WilsnE)

Hagerman, Drew (Allsnt) ...................... B 245 Harrell, Faith (0.0,DetCCC)

Hagerman, Luke (Allsnt) ....................... B 242 Suresh, Surya (0.0,Mason)
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Hall, Kellsey (DetCCC) ........................... W 229 Lu, Olivia (0.0,CCL)

Hankins, Andrew (BloomE) ................... B 243 Sridhar, Sarvashay (0.0,Dragon)

Harrell, Faith (DetCCC) ......................... W 245 Hagerman, Drew (0.0,Allsnt)

Hosendove, Khalil (DetCCC) ................. B 238 Koloms, Oliver (0.0,BloomE)

Huang, Tyler (GrtrCC) ........................... W 241 Foster, Kendall (0.0,DetCCC)

Hughes, Ella Lea (CCL) ........................... W 225 Jones, Israel (0.0,DetCCC)

Hussain, Faraz (Dragon) ........................ B 230 Mannem, Jagadeesh (0.0,WyandE)

Jackson, Sean (ColsAc) .......................... B 222 McTighe, Chadwick (0.0,BloomE)

Jones, Israel (DetCCC) ........................... B 225 Hughes, Ella Lea (0.0,CCL)

Keerthi, Surya (Mason) ......................... B 233 Baloh, Theodore (0.0,DetCCC)

Koloms, Oliver (BloomE) ....................... W 238 Hosendove, Khalil (0.0,DetCCC)

Li, Charlton (Dragon) ............................ B 224 Lindsey, Matthew (0.0,DetCCC)

Lindsey, Matthew (DetCCC) ................. W 224 Li, Charlton (0.0,Dragon)

Liu, Ezra (BloomE) ................................. B 236 Newland, Caleb (0.0,Ecot)

Londhe, Arnav (Dragon) ....................... B 221 Rector, Cameron (0.0,DetCCC)

Lu, Olivia (CCL) ...................................... B 229 Hall, Kellsey (0.0,DetCCC)

Mannem, Jagadeesh (WyandE) ............ W 230 Hussain, Faraz (0.0,Dragon)

McTighe, Chadwick (BloomE) ............... W 222 Jackson, Sean (0.0,ColsAc)

Newland, Caleb (Ecot) .......................... W 236 Liu, Ezra (0.0,BloomE)

Rector, Cameron (DetCCC) ................... W 221 Londhe, Arnav (0.0,Dragon)

Sadana, Adi (ColsAc) ............................. B 247 Coleman, Tareq (0.0,DetCCC)
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Schemmel, Dominic (OurLdy) ............... B 237 Weinrich, Ethan (0.0,BloomE)

Seper, Connor (Dragon) ........................ W 232 Zeng, Peter (0.0,Mason)

Sharma, Mukund (LoweEl) ................... W 223 Brunner, Aidan (0.0,Brunne)

Sridhar, Sarvashay (Dragon) ................. W 243 Hankins, Andrew (0.0,BloomE)

Suresh, Surya (Mason) .......................... W 242 Hagerman, Luke (0.0,Allsnt)

Swartz, Reed (ColsAc) ........................... W 248 Billingsley, Jackson (0.0,BloomE)

Vertrees, Gabriel (BloomE) ................... B 239 Baloh, Maxwell (0.0,DetCCC)

Weinrich, Ethan (BloomE) .................... W 237 Schemmel, Dominic (0.0,OurLdy)

Wibowo, Nikolas (GrtrCC) .................... W 226 Yanish, Isaiah (0.0,DetCCC)

Witcher, Omar (DetCCC) ...................... W 240 Brown, Kennedy (0.0,CCL)

Xiao, Alester (Dragon) .......................... B 244 Davis, Finn (0.0,BloomE)

Xiong, Tao (GrtrCC) ............................... W 246 Brooks, Carley (0.0,DetCCC)

Yanish, Isaiah (DetCCC) ......................... B 226 Wibowo, Nikolas (0.0,GrtrCC)

Zeng, Peter (Mason) ............................. B 232 Seper, Connor (0.0,Dragon)
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